Worcester Controls
Rotary Switches
High Performance,
Reliability and User Friendly
RATERMANN Cryogenics T (844) 341-3433 � F (844) 341-3444 � Website: www.rmicryo.com � Email: sales@rmicryo.com37M-60
R
A
T

   8 Open Terminal
L
(Select Bold Type Code from each column that applies)
WC-WPL 1 0 0
WC-WPL (blank)- Double D
Shaft (1/4” Flats)
N-  NAMUR Shaft
H-  Hex Head Cover
      Screws
D-  Hex Head Cover
      Screws /
NAMUR
Shaft
1-   Flat Top
2-   Pharos Indicator
C-  Pharos 90˚ 3-way
D-  Pharos 180˚ 3-way
E-   Pharos 180˚ 3-way
     Center Blocked
T-   Flat Indicator
U-  UltraDome
     Indicator
0-   None
T-   4-20 mA
     Transmitter
D-  180˚ Travel 4-20
     mA Transmitter
E-   45˚/60˚ Travel 4-20
     mA Transmitter
A-  0-1k Ohm
     Potentiometer
B-  0-5k Ohm
     Potentiometer
C-  0-10k Ohm
     Potentiometer
0-   None (blank)- 2 Open
Terminal Locations
(Standard)
 4- 4 Open Terminal
      Locations (2 SPST
      Switches)
 6- 6 Open Terminal
      Locations (2 SPDT
      Switches)
 8- 8 Open Terminal
      Locations (2 SPST
      Switches)
(blank)- No
Options
 H- Heavy-Duty
      Terminal
      Block
 P- Seal/Potted
      Leads
0-   No Switches (Empty Housing)
1-   (2) SPDT Mechanical
2-   (4) SPDT Mechanical
A-  (2) SPDT Mechanical with
     3-Position Control
G-  (2) SPDT Mechanical Gold
     Contacts
3-   (2) DPDT Mechanical
4-   (2) SPST Proximity
5-   (2) SPDT Proximity
6-   (4) SPST Proximity
E-   (2) SPDT Sabre Proximity
F-   (4) SPDT Sabre Proximity
P-  (2) Phazer II SPDT Proximity
H-  (4) Phazer II SPDT Proximity
T-   (2) Phazer II BRS SPST Proximity
W- (4) Phazer II BRS SPST Proximity
8-   (2) P&F NJ2-V3-N (NAMUR)
U-  (2) GO Proximity, 35-13319-A1A

EXTRA TERMINAL
LOCATIONS
How to Order
Rev: 3/2/18, 3/1/18, N: 2/6   /18
RATERMANN Cryogenics T (844) 341-3433 � F (844) 341-3444 � Website: www.rmicryo.com � Email: sales@rmicryo.com 37M-65
Rotary Switches
The WXCL-Series UltraSwitch is a globally-certified explo-
sionproof/flameproof position indicator for use throughout
the world. The rugged die cast aluminum enclosure has
a dichromate undercoat and electrostatic powder topcoat
for superior corrosion resistance. The housing is certified
to UL/CSA/ATEX standards and is available with optional
position transmitter and a wide range of switches.
Features:
• UltraDome™ visual
indicator provides high
contrast, wide-angle
viewing of valve position.
• Quick-Set™ spring
loaded cams are extra
wide and splined to allow
tool free limit switch
calibration.
• Switches available in a
wide range of options.
• Terminal Strip is multipoint and prewired.
• Housing is die cast aluminum with dichromate undercoat
and electrostatic powder topcoat, UL/CSA/ATEX approved for
hazardous locations.
• Dual ¾" conduit entries are standard.
• NAMUR mounting compliance eliminates coupling and
maximizes interchangeability.
• Captive stainless steel cover screws.
• Potting compartments available for factory sealed leads.
WXCL-Series UltraSwitch™ Position Indicators
How To Order (Select Bold Type Code from each column that applies)
Optional 4-20 mA
transmitter shown
WC-WXCL UD 0 00 14 0 0 2 0 0– –– –
*Consult Ratermann Cryogenics for additional switch options.
WC-WXCL  (2) 3/4" NPT
                  Conduit
WC-WXML (2) M25
                  Conduit
D-Double D
   Shaft
   (1/4" Flats)
1- Flat Top
      (no indicator)
U- Red/Green (std)
C- Pharos 90°
      3-way
D- Pharos 180°
      3-way
E- Pharos 180°
      3-way Center
      Blocked
K- Ektar Red/Green
H- Black/Gray/Yellow
R- Reverse
      (Red - Open,
      Green - Closed)
0- No Switches
1- 1 Switch
2- 2 Switches
4- 4 Switches
00-   No Switches
M1-  SPDT
        Mechanical
MG- SPDT
        Mechanical
        Gold Plated
M3-  DPDT